Frankfort Boys Basketball
Varsity Schedule 2018-2019

Head Coach: Chris O’Bryan

Asst Ch: Butch Jointer

Asst Ch: Brenton McNear

Asst Ch: Jordan Redd

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAMS TIME
Saturday Nov. 17" Paris Paris \4 7:00
Saturday Nov. 24" Barbourville S. Laurel Jv/iV 2:00

Friday Nov. 30" North Oldham Home Jv/V 6/7:30
Saturday Dec. 1 Lou. Eastern Paris \ 2:30
Wednesday Dec. 5" Sayre Away F/Jv/V 5/6:30/8
Friday Dec. 7" Western Hills Away \% 6:00
Saturday Dec. 8" Lou. Butler Bourbon \ 2:00
Tuesday Dec. 11" Henry Clay Home Jv/iV 6/7:30
Friday Dec. 14™ Franklin Co Home \4 8:15
Tuesday Dec. 18™ Boyle Co Home Jv/iV 6/7:30

Friday Dec. 21" Boone Co Away JvIV 6/7:30
Fri-Sun Dec. 28"™-30" Gateway Holiday Classic Mont.Co \% 2:00
Dec. 28" Mason Co
Friday Jan. 4" Woodford Co Home \4 6:00
Tuesday Jan. 8" Franklin Co Away \ 6:00

Friday Jan. 11" Western Hills Home \ 8:15
Saturday Jan 12" South Laurel Southwest \ TBA
Tues-Sat Jan. 15™-19" All-A Regional Home \ 6:15

Jan. 15" FCA
Tuesday Jan, 22™ Mad. Southern Away Jv/V 6/7:30
Friday Jan. 25" Woodford Co Away \4 8:15




Tuesday Jan. 29" Shelby Co Home F/IvIV 5/6:15/7:30
Friday Feb. 1* Highlands Home JvIV 6/7:30
Saturday Feb. 2" Dunbar Franklin \ 5:00
Tuesday Feb. 5" Danville Home JvIV 6/7:30
Friday Feb. 8" Bourbon Co Away JvIV 6/7:30
Tuesday Feb. 12" Bryan Station Away Jv/iV 6/7:30
Friday Feb. 15" Mad. Southern Home JvIV 6/7:30
Saturday Feb. 16" Thomas Nelson Home Jv/iV 4:30/6:00
Mon-Sat Feb. 18"-23" 41* District Woodford Vv TBA
Mon-Sat | Feb.25"-Mar.2™ 11" Region EKU v TBA




